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Important Phone Numbers

South Georgia Pediatric & Allergy

South Georgia Medical Center

Youth Care at SGMC

Police (Emergency Only)

Policy (Non-emergency)

Fire Department (Emergency Only)

Fire Department (Non-emergency)

Smith Northview Hospital

Smith Northview Youth & Pediatric Clinic

Poison Control Center

Centers for Disease Control
Immunization Hotline
Travel Information
Website

Dentist

Other Emergency Contacts

229-247-2211
229-333-1000
229-333-1196
911

229-242-2606
911

229-333-1835
229-671-2000
229-333-9722
800-222-1222

800-232-2522
404-332-4459
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