

Important Phone Numbers

South Georgia Pediatr	ic & Aller	gy			•				229-247-2211
South Georgia Medica	l Center		•	•	•	•	•	•	229-333-1000
Youth Care at SGMC		•	•	•	•	•	·	·	229-333-1196
Police (Emergency On	ly)								911
Policy (Non-emergenc	y)								229-242-2606
Fire Department (Eme	ergency C	Only)							911
Fire Department (Non-emergency)									229-333-1835
Smith Northview Hosp	oital				•			•	229-671-2000
Smith Northview Youth & Pediatric Clinic				·	•		·	·	229-333-9722
Poison Control Center				•	•		•	•	800-222-1222
Centers for Disease Co	ntrol								
Immunization				•					800-232-2522
Travel Informa		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	404-332-4459
Website		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	www.cdc.gov
Website	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	www.cac.gov
Dentist .					•				
Other Emergency Contacts									
				•	•	•	•	•	
				_	_	_	_	_	
				-	-	-	-	-	